
2018 Eastern Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament
Washington High School, Cedar Rapids, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Diana Richardson Searsboro IA F 54 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Colleen Fitzpatrick North Mankato MN F 50 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Kyle Snay SAINT PETER MN M 49 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Colleen Stone Fairfield IA F 51 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Paul Stokstad Fairfield IA M 68 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Debbie Menke Long Grove IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ben Mims Davenport IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Shelly Seifert DeWitt IA F 54 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Todd Seifert DeWitt IA M 56 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lorelie Darrah Cedar Falls IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Mark Rhoades Cedar Falls IA M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Rhonda Marchant Bettendorf IA F 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69  Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Terri Knudsvig Cedar Falls IA F 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Joe Sink Raymond IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mark Hermanson Bettendorf IA M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Toni Dorr Fairfield IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Dave Langrock Davenport IA M 76 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Michele Kelly Cedar Rapids IA F 72 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Larry Hagerman Cedar Rapids IA M 71 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Colleen Stone Fairfield IA F 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Sher Barns Bella Vista AR F 62 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Colleen Fitzpatrick North Mankato MN F 50 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Diana Richardson Searsboro IA F 54 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 51 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Shelly Seifert DeWitt IA F 54 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 57 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Karen Otto Davenport IA F 74 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Marla Hilbert Bettendorf IA F 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Lorelie Darrah Cedar Falls IA F 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Terri Knudsvig Cedar Falls IA F 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Karen Sparbel Bettendorf IA F 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Jeanne Vollmer Fairfield IA F 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Meg Vigmostad Fairfield IA F 69 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 74 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Phil Freeman Cedar Rapids IA M 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Don Wright Marion IA M 51 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Mike Suther Marion IA M 50 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Skip Hills Altoona IA M 72 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Kyle Snay SAINT PETER MN M 49 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 William Fulcher Fairfield IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Kaiguo Chang Gretna NE M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Mike Colclasure Davenport IA M 64 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Ben Mims Davenport IA M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Joe Sink Raymond IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Mark Rhoades Cedar Falls IA M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Scott Baylor Mt Pleasant IA M 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Glenn Graf Mt Pleasant IA M 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69  Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 John Wilson Urbandale IA M 68 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Jerry Armstrong West Des Moines IA M 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Tom Brennom Marion IA M 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Larry Hagerman Cedar Rapids IA M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Paul Dupont Dubuque IA M 77 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Robert McCoy Dubuque IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Dale Thier Cedar Rapids IA M 70 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Ken Recker Ames IA M 71 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Dave Langrock Davenport IA M 76 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Robert Whitmore Coal Valley IL M 78 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 51 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 57 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Kristine Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Rachele Shaw Fairfield IA F 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Don Wright Marion IA M 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Mike Suther Marion IA M 50 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Kaiguo Chang Gretna NE M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 John Johnstone Blue Grass IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Phillip Freeman Cedar Rapids IA M 63 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Paul Stokstad Fairfield IA M 68 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Michael Markt Bella Vista AR M 68 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Skip Hills Altoona IA M 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Somchai (SAM) Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 72 2 Silver
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